南京博兰得电子科技有限公司  江苏省南京市秦淮区紫丹路设计产业园 9号楼，邮编 210014
Powerland Technology Inc.  Building 9, No. 1 Zidan Rd., Qinhuai Dist., Nanjing 210014, China
Tel: +86-25-85582306 Fax: +86-25-85582306 ext. 6677 Email: sales@powerlandtech.com www.powerlandtech.com
We Break the Limit, Establish the Horizon!
320PHH Series Specification
320PHH系列规格书
V1.1

320W Programmable LED Driver
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering information
Part Number
Rated Input AC
Voltage
Channels output Output whether with FG line Dimming
320PHH300CV 208-480Vac 1 Without 0-10V/PWM/Rset
320PHH300CV-UART 208-480Vac 1 Without UART
320PHH180CV 208-480Vac 1 Without 0-10V/PWM/Rset
320PHH180CV-UART 208-480Vac 1 Without UART
Revision History
Change Date Rev.
Description of Change
Item From To